Jamieson, Chair – Tbaytel Board of Directors 
relative to Remuneration for Directors (Voting Members) of the TBayTel Board of Directors, we 

recommend that the annual stipend for Directors (Voting Members of the Board) be increased from 
six thousand dollars ($6,000.00) annually to seven thousand six hundred dollars ($7,600.00) 

Page 5 of 6 

annually and that the Chair of the Board of Tbaytel receive an additional annual stipend which will 

be increased from one thousand eight hundred ($1,800) annually to two thousand three hundred 
($2,300) annually; 

AND THAT in addition to the annual stipend Directors (Voting Members of the Board) receive an 
increase from two hundred and fifty dollars ($250.00) to three hundred and twenty dollars 

($320.00) for each EXTRA day of service; 

AND THAT furthermore remuneration to the Board of Directors (Voting Members) shall increase

[...]

Directors relative to Remuneration for Directors (Voting Members) of the TBayTel 
Board of Directors, we recommend that the annual stipend for Directors (Voting 
Members of the Board) be increased from six thousand dollars ($6,000.00) annually to 

seven thousand six hundred dollars ($7,600.00) annually and that the Chair of the Board 
of Tbaytel receive an additional annual stipend which will be increased from one 

thousand eight hundred ($1,800) annually to two thousand three hundred ($2,300) 
annually; 

AND THAT in addition to the annual stipend Directors (Voting Members of the Board) 
receive an increase from two hundred and fifty dollars ($250.00) to three hundred and 

twenty dollars ($320.00) for each EXTRA day of service; 

AND THAT furthermore remuneration to the Board of Directors (Voting Members) shall

[...]

of Directors, we recommend that the annual stipend for Directors (Voting Members of the 
Board) be increased from six thousand dollars ($6,000.00) annually to seven thousand six 

hundred dollars ($7,600.00) annually and that the Chair of the Board of Tbaytel receive an 
additional annual stipend which will be increased from one thousand eight hundred 
($1,800) annually to two thousand three hundred ($2,300) annually; 

AND THAT in addition to the annual stipend Directors (Voting Members of the Board) 

receive an increase from two hundred and fifty dollars ($250.00) to three hundred and 
twenty dollars ($320.00) for each EXTRA day of service; 

AND THAT furthermore remuneration to the Board of Directors (Voting Members) shall